October 2010 Doc ID 18092 Rev 1 1/9
9
STEVAL-TDR019V1
Demonstration board using the PD85004
for 900 MHz 2-way radio
Features
■ Excellent thermal stability
■ Frequency: 860 - 960 MHz

R3
C1
TL6 RFout
C2
FR4
H=20 mil
MSub
TL5TL4
B2
L1
B1
Table 4. Part list
Component ID Description Value Case size Manufacturer Part code
B1 Ferrite bead Panasonic EXCELDRC35C
B2 Ferrite bead Panasonic EXCELDRC35C
C1, C2 Capacitor 120 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G121J50D500
C3 Capacitor 1 nF 0603 Murata GRM39-X7R102K50C560
C4 Capacitor 10 nF 0603 Murata GRM39-X7R103K50C560
C5 Capacitor 10 uF SMT Panasonic EEVHB1V100P
C6, C7 Capacitor 39 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G390J50D500
C8 Capacitor 3.3 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G3R3C50Z500
C9 Capacitor 12 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G120J50D500
C10 Capacitor 22 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G220J50D500
C11 Capacitor 6,8 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G6R8D50Z500
C12 Capacitor 1,5 pF 0603 Murata GRM39-C0G1R5C50Z500
L1 Inductor 12.55 nH Coilcraft 1606-10
Test circuit STEVAL-TDR019V1
6/9 Doc ID 18092 Rev 1
R1 Resistor 150 Ω 0603